
Stewarts Golden League Open Graded Meeting - 25 August 2010

400M Hurdles Results
No Name Club M/F Cat Time

1 1 Martin Lipton Kilbarchan AAC m U23 53.43
2 100 Claire McNicol Kilbarchan AAC F Sen 1.10.94

    
    
    
    

T1 100M Heat 1
ws -0.6

Pos No Name Club M/F Cat Time
1 7 Danny Cairns VPCoG M Sen 11.24
2 4 Robert Frost Shettleston Harriers M Sen 11.36
3 2 Andrew Black Stewartry AC M Sen 13.14
4 8 Erin Leggate VPCoG F Sen 13.18
5     
6     
7     
8     

T2 100M Heat 2
ws - 0.3

Pos No Name Club M/F Cat Time
1 113 Ross Maxwell East Kilbride AC M U15 11.73
2 122 Ciaran Gallagher Airdrie Harriers M U17 12.04
3 129 Calum McWilliam Giffnock North M U15 12.66
4 127 Kade Thomas Stonelaw H.S M U15 12.94
5 116 Josh Maitland Whitemoss AAC M U13 13.42
6 131 Kim Creechan VPCoG F U17 13.44
7 121 Eilidh McHugh VPCoG F U17 13.61
8     

T3 100M Heat 3
ws -0.3

Pos No Name Club M/F Cat Time
1 119 Shannon McMahon East Kilbride AC F U15 13.71
2 128 Emma Frame Whitemoss AAC F U15 13.87
3 147 Sarah McDonald Whitemoss AAC F U13 14.11
4 101 Nathan Merchant VPCoG M U15 14.41
5 124 Jenna Wrisberg Giffnock North F U13 14.54
6 142 Erin McNaught Ronhill Cambuslang F U15 14.54
7 120 Robyn MacDonald East Kilbride AC F U15 14.93
8 114 Lauren McSkimming Whitemoss AAC F U15 DNS

T4 100M Heat 4
ws -0.6

Pos No Name Club M/F Cat Time
1 110 Nicola Shankie Whitemoss AAC F U13 14.75
2 123 Rebecca Tavendale Whitemoss AAC F U15 15.21
3 115 Stephanie Hagerty Whitemoss AAC F U15 15.47
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4 102 Kerr Elliot Canberra P.S M U11 15.49
5 112 Christie McSkimming Whitemoss AAC F U11 16.37
6 154 Heather Fawcett Kilbarchan AAC F U11 16.42
7 117 Sarah Erol Whitemoss AAC F U13 16.61
8     

T9 200m Heat 1 Open
ws 0.2+

Pos No Name Club M/F Cat Time
1 113 Ross Maxwell East Kilbride AC M U15 23.89
2 129 Calum McWilliam Giffnock North M U15 24.97
3 131 Kim Creechan VPCoG F U17 27.22
4 116 Josh Maitland Whitemoss AAC M U13 27.34
5 119 Shannon McMahon East Kilbride AC F U15 28.11
6 121 Eilidh McHugh VPCoG F U17 28.28
7 147 Sarah McDonald Whitemoss AAC F U13 28.86
8 134 Andrew Murphy Ayr Seaforth M U17 DNS

T10 200m Heat 2 Open
ws -0.5

Pos No Name Club M/F Cat Time
1 142 Erin McNaught Ronhill Cambuslang F U15 29.27
2 139 Alison Stewart Whitemoss AAC F U13 29.47
3 124 Jenna Wrisberg Giffnock North F U13 31.04
4 118 Robyn Miller East Kilbride AC F U17 31.73
5 145 Rona Tytler Kilbarchan AAC F U11 35.04
6     
7     
8     

T11 200m Golden League Heat 1
ws -0.5

Pos No Name Club M/F Cat Time
1 7 Danny Cairns VPCoG M Sen 22.72
2 6 Sean Fontana VPCoG M U23 25.04
3 25 Carly Sharp VPCoG F Sen 25.46
4 5 Sarah Smith VPCoG F U20 26.09
5 8 Erin Leggate VPCoG F Sen 26.75
6 4 Robert Frost Shettleston Harriers M Sen DNS
7     
8     

HEAT 1 1500M Results Golden League
No Name Club M/F Cat Time

1 22 Grant Muir Giffnock North M U20 03:56:14
2 33 Jack Walker Giffnock North M U20 03:57:67
3 19 Scott MacAulay Kilbarchan AAC M U20 03:59:03
4 36 Dermot Cummings Corstorphine AAC M Sen 03:59:14
5 6 Sean Fontana VPCoG M U23 03:59:27
6 12 Lee Wilson Glasgow SOS M U20 04:01:79
7 26 Gordon Robertson Ronhill Cambuslang M Sen 04:05:84
8 34 Scott Pilkington Corstorphine AAC M Sen 04:09:39
9 20 Graham Evans Kilbarchan AAC M U20 04:10:19

     
HEAT 2     

1 21 Martin Fishwick Giffnock North M U20 04:08:97
2 27 Craig McDowall Lothian Running Club M U20 04:10:95
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3 24 Luke Traynor Giffnock North M U20 04:11:94
4 16 Kevin Downie East Kilbride AC M Vet 04:12:59
5 29 Andrew Campbell Inverclyde AC M U20 04:16:70
6 39 Jed Bartlett Barrow in Furness Striders M Sen 04:21:15
7 38 Andrew MacKenzie Stirling University M Sen 04:21:53
8 35 Calum McKenzie Corstorphine AAC M Sen 04:24:73
9 17 Beth Duff East Kilbride AC F U20 04:28:56
10 14 Stephen Paris Ronhill Cambuslang M Sen 04:32:87
11 18 Andrew Shaw East Kilbride AC M U20 04:48:06
12 28 Amanda Campbell Livingston & Dist AAC F U20 04:52:47

     

1500M RESULTS Open  
No Name Club M/F Cat Time

HEAT 1
23 Max Lott Giffnock North M U17 04:12:30

138 Stuart Roe Trinity H.S M U17 04:26:07
151 Chris Ponton Nithsdale AC M U17 04:26:95
132 Ben Stafford Glasgow SOS M U17 04:27:06
156 Andrew Clark Giffnock North M U17 04:31:80
146 Euan Gilham Kilbarchan AAC M U15 04:32:36
137 Scott Hernon East Kilbride AC M U17 04:39:48
153 Kathryne Pennel Pitreavie AAC F U17 04:42:04
155 Craig Whyteside Whitemoss AAC M U15 04:46:77

    
HEAT 2

32 Robert Gilroy Ronhill Cambuslang M Sen 04:27:82
157 Josh Houston Inverclyde AC M U15 04:44:19

41 Mathew McKenna Ronhill Cambuslang M U17 04:45:83
148 Joe Brown Ronhill Cambuslang M U15 04:49:67
141 Dean McNaught Ronhill Cambuslang M U17 04:50:61
162 Scott McLardie Kilbarchan AAC M U13 04:50:80
135 Ryan Gray Inverclyde AC M U11 04:54:00
150 Madeleine Murray Giffnock North F U17 04:55:36
140 Brogan Wallace Glasgow SOS M U15 04:56:24
136 Ross Gray Inverclyde AC M U13 04:57:23
107 Laura Penrice Shettleston Harriers F U15 04:58:53
144 Kieran Rankin East Kilbride AC M U15 05:01:52
165 Luke Kirwin East Kilbride AC M U13 05:03:54
158 Vincent Hastings East Kilbride AC M U15 05:09:31
133 Jack McGregor Cambuslang M U15 05:09:49
152 Rachael Thomson East Kilbride AC F U17 05:31:25
143 James Pearson East Kilbride AC M U15 05:33:94

     
   

106 Euan Penrice Shettleston Harriers M U13 05:14:03
149 Niamh Brown Ronhill Cambuslang F U13 05:17:59
161 Sophie Smith East Kilbride AC F U15 05:24:32
105 Craig Penrice Shettleston Harriers M U11 05:44:62
164 Catherine Lambie East Kilbride AC F U15 05:57:81
145 Rona Tytler Kilbarchan AAC F U11 05:58:04
109 Dion Ingram Motherwell AAC F U11 06:02:68
154 Heather Fawcett Kilbarchan AAC F U11 06:03:08
159 Emma Fairlie East Kilbride AC F U17 06:03:17
160 Rachel Fairlie East Kilbride AC F U17 06:03:65

     

Hammer Male Results

1500 METRES HEAT 3
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No Name Club M/F Cat Dist
9 Andy Frost Woodford Green M Sen 68.18

10 David Little Glasgow City AC M Sen 56.74
    

11 Chris Bennett VPCoG M U23 60.15
    
    

Hammer Female Results
No Name Club M/F Cat Dist

40 Claire Reid Morpeth Harriers F Sen 30.51
    
    

High Jump Open Results
No Name Club M/F Cat Ht

126 Andrew Ravenscroft Whitemoss AAC M U15 1.70
111 Scott McAnally Ayr Seaforth M U15 1.60

    
134 Andrew Murphy Ayr Seaforth M U17 1.70
125 Jamie Gemmell Whitemoss AAC M U17 1.65

    
139 Alison Stewart Whitemoss AAC F U13 1.40

    
128 Emma Frame Whitemoss AAC F U15 1.40
114 Lauren McSkimming Whitemoss AAC F U15 1.40
104 Katie Ord VPCoG F U15 1.30

    
108 Evelyn Bryce VPCoG F U17 1.30

    
    
 High Jump Golden League Results

No Name Club M/F Cat HT
3 Hazel Blair VPCoG F Sen 1.55

Shot Putt Open 
No Name Club M/F Cat Dist

166 Roxanne Motaghian Law & District AAC F U13 8.20
147 Sarah McDonald Whitemoss AAC F U13 7.24
110 Nicola Shankie Whitemoss AAC F U13 6.58
103 Jennifer Ord VPCoG F U13 5.09

    
163 Nicola Mackay Shettleston Harriers F U15 9.11
128 Emma Frame Whitemoss AAC F U15 8.74
104 Katie Ord VPCoG F U15 7.35
114 Lauren McSkimming Whitemoss AAC F U15 6.53

    
31 Lindsey Smith Unattached F Sen 7.27
30 Fiona Reardon Unattached F Sen 6.37

    
    
 

No Name Club M/F Cat Dist
37 Allan Mackay Shettleston Harriers M Sen 13.10
15 Michael Brennen Whitemoss AAC M Sen 11.01
13 Ian Smith Whitemoss AAC M Sen 10.02

    
40 Claire Reid Morpeth Harriers F Sen 9.95

    
    
    

Shot Putt Golden League
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Long Jump Female Results
No Name Club M/F Cat Dst

145 Rona Tytler Kilbarchan AAC F U11 3.17
112 Christie McSkimming Whitemoss AAC F U11 2.91

    
139 Alison Stewart Whitemoss AAC F U13 4.28
103 Jennifer Ord VPCoG F U13 3.18
117 Sarah Erol Whitemoss AAC F U13 2.77

    
130 Pamela Creechan VPCoG F U15 3.93
120 Robyn MacDonald East Kilbride AC F U15 3.85
123 Rebecca Tavendale Whitemoss AAC F U15 3.16
115 Stephanie Hagerty Whitemoss AAC F U15 3.06

    
118 Robyn Miller East Kilbride AC F U17 4.02
108 Evelyn Bryce VPCoG F U17 3.85

    
    
 Long Jump Male Results

No Name Club M/F Cat Dst
102 Kerr Elliot Canberra P.S M U11 3.04

    
116 Josh Maitland Whitemoss AAC M U13 4.44

    
127 Kade Thomas Stonelaw H.S M U15 4.85

    
    


